Preliminary Examination in Chemistry

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

09-Jun

10-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

A10083H1

A10084H1

A10085H1

A10081H1

Prof John Foord

Paper Name Location

Inorganic Chemistry Ewert House
Organic Chemistry Ewert House
Physical Chemistry Ewert House
Mathematics for Chemistry Ewert House
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