Preliminary Examination in Chemistry

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof John Foord

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	02:30	A10083H1	Inorganic Chemistry	Ewert House
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	02:30	A10084H1	Organic Chemistry	Ewert House
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	02:30	A10085H1	Physical Chemistry	Ewert House
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	02:30	A10081H1	Mathematics for Chemistry	Ewert House